DATE : 01/10/2018

FILE
NUMBER

17/1054

18/109

18/110

18/287

APPLICANTS NAME

Sinead Power

Kevin Hill

Kevin Hill

Ken Doyle & Michael
Doyle Stewart Murphy

APP.
TYPE

P
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PLANNING APPLICATIONS

FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 24/09/2018 TO 28/09/2018

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

DATE
INVALID

DATE
RECEIVED

26/09/2018

25/09/2018

25/09/2018

24/09/2018

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

dwelling, garage, entrance, wastewater treatment unit and polishing
filter, well and associate works

Oldtown

Roundwood

Co. Wicklow

division of site (to provide for a new dwelling subject to separate
concurrent outline planning application, relocation of existing
vehicular entrance and driveway and all ancillary site works
Woodbine Cottage

Ballinalea

Ashford

Co. Wicklow

dwelling, vehicular entrance and driveway and all ancillary site works
Woodbine Cottage

Ballinalea

Ashford

Co. Wicklow

demolition of existing dwelling to be replaced with new dwelling
along with associated site ancillary works and services

Crowe Abbey

Killincarrig

Greystones

Co. Wicklow

1



DATE : 01/10/2018

FILE
NUMBER

18/547

18/570

18/576

18/723

APPLICANTS NAME

Dunard Construction

Patrick Nolan

Neil Kenna

David O'Toole

APP.
TYPE

P
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PLANNING APPLICATIONS

FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 24/09/2018 TO 28/09/2018

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

DATE
INVALID

DATE
RECEIVED

25/09/2018

27/09/2018

26/09/2018

27/09/2018

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

development of seven detached dwellings with connection to
services, road, footpaths, public lighting, open space and
landscaping, boundary treatments, entrance and associated works
Donard Upper

Donard

Co.Wicklow

erect 0.4314 hectares of Spanish tunnels for horticultural purposes
with associated site works

Knockroe

Delgany

Co.Wicklow

new dwelling, garage, new entrance, wastewater treatment unit, soil
polishing filter, new well and associated works

Tomriland

Roundwood

Co. Wicklow

dwelling house and all associated site works
Ballinabocky

Monor Kilbride

Blessington

Co. Wicklow

Ny
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FILE APP. DATE DATE

NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE INVALID RECEIVED DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

18/876 Marin & Natalija Tiron P 24/09/2018 F 15 sqm first floor extension with all ancillary works to the rear of the
existing private dwelling
2 Farrankelly Close
Delgany
Co. Wicklow

18/1012 Katie Farrell & Shaun P 26/09/2018  F dwelling and effluent treatment system, together with associated

Whelan site works
Sleanaglogh
Ashford
Co. Wicklow
Total: 10

*** END OF REPORT ***



