WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 24/09/2018 TO 28/09/2018

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE INVALID	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION
17/1054	Sinead Power	Р		26/09/2018	 F dwelling, garage, entrance, wastewater treatment unit and polishing filter, well and associate works Oldtown Roundwood Co. Wicklow
18/109	Kevin Hill	Ρ		25/09/2018	 F division of site (to provide for a new dwelling subject to separate concurrent outline planning application, relocation of existing vehicular entrance and driveway and all ancillary site works Woodbine Cottage Ballinalea Ashford Co. Wicklow
18/110	Kevin Hill	0		25/09/2018	 F dwelling, vehicular entrance and driveway and all ancillary site works Woodbine Cottage Ballinalea Ashford Co. Wicklow
18/287	Ken Doyle & Michael Doyle Stewart Murphy	Ρ		24/09/2018	 F demolition of existing dwelling to be replaced with new dwelling along with associated site ancillary works and services Crowe Abbey Killincarrig Greystones Co. Wicklow

WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 24/09/2018 TO 28/09/2018

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

			ATE DATE /ALID RECEIVED	
NUMBER 18/547	APPLICANTS NAME Dunard Construction	P P	25/09/2018	 DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION F development of seven detached dwellings with connection to services, road, footpaths, public lighting, open space and landscaping, boundary treatments, entrance and associated works Donard Upper Donard Co.Wicklow
18/570	Patrick Nolan	Ρ	27/09/2018	 F erect 0.4314 hectares of Spanish tunnels for horticultural purposes with associated site works Knockroe Delgany Co.Wicklow
18/576	Neil Kenna	Ρ	26/09/2018	 F new dwelling, garage, new entrance, wastewater treatment unit, soil polishing filter, new well and associated works Tomriland Roundwood Co. Wicklow
18/723	David O'Toole	R	27/09/2018	 F dwelling house and all associated site works Ballinabocky Monor Kilbride Blessington Co. Wicklow

WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 24/09/2018 TO 28/09/2018

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE INVALID	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION
18/876	Marin & Natalija Tiron	Р		24/09/2018	 F 15 sqm first floor extension with all ancillary works to the rear of the existing private dwelling 2 Farrankelly Close Delgany Co. Wicklow
18/1012	Katie Farrell & Shaun Whelan	Ρ		26/09/2018	 F dwelling and effluent treatment system, together with associated site works Sleanaglogh Ashford Co. Wicklow

Total: 10

*** END OF REPORT ***